
Last First Job Assignment EMAIL

Naugle Mark Superintendent of Schools mark.naugle@k12.sd.us
Fluck Lisa Business Manager lisa.fluck@k12.sd.us
Trandem Eve SpEd Director eve.trandem@k12.sd.us
Uhrich Joe Head of Buildings and Grounds joseph.uhrich@k12.sd.us

Admin. Office Support Staff List 

Anderson Jennie Administrative Assistant to Supt jennie.anderson@k12.sd.us
Baty Robert Payroll & Accounts Manager robert.baty@k12.sd.us
Barden Tab Maintenance/Construction

Bordeaux Louie Maintenance/Construction louie.bordeaux@k12.sd.us
Jungck Jami Data Specialist jami.jungck@k12.sd.us
Kear Mike Head Custodian mike.kear@k12.sd.us
Leininger Marsha School Psychologist marsha.leininger@k12.sd.us
Reynolds Teri Business Office Assistant teri.reynolds@k12.sd.us
Stambaugh Kathleen SpEd Administrative Assistant kathleen.stambaugh@k12.sd.us
Stanford Roy Activities Custodian

Paulson Barb Principal barb.paulson@k12.sd.us

CES Teaching/Certified Staff List

Bakken Andrew Education Technology Teacher andrew.bakken@k12.sd.us
Borkowski Chantell SpEd Teacher chantell.borkowski@k12.sd.us
Bradeen Kara Grade 4 Co-Teacher kara.bradeen@k12.sd.us
Bush Jolene Grade 1 Teacher jolene.bush@k12.sd.us
Cain Tona Grade 1 Teacher tona.cain@k12.sd.us
Cole Chasen Grade 4 Teacher chasen.cole@k12.sd.us
Cooper Heather Grade 2 Teacher heather.cooper@k12.sd.us
Davalos Kassie Speech Pathologist kassie.davalos@k12.sd.us
Doyle Jennifer Grade 5 Teacher jennifer.doyle@k12.sd.us
Drew Wendy SpEd Teacher wendy.drew@k12.sd.us
Frisch Elizabeth Title I  Teacher elizabeth.frisch@k12.sd.us
Frisch Nate Grade 6 Math Teacher nathan.frisch@k12.sd.us
Gangel Elisabeth Grade 2 Teacher elisabeth.gangel@k12.sd.us
Goebel Lucy Reading Intervention Teacher lucy.goebel@k12.sd.us
Griffin Rebecca Grade 1 Teacher rebecca.griffin@k12.sd.us
Hartman Cheri Grade 4 Co-Teacher cheri.hartman@k12.sd.us
Keller Amanda Kindergarten Teacher amanda.keller@k12.sd.us
Kortemeyer Joey PE Teacher joey.kortemeyer@k12.sd.us
McPeak MaKayla SpEd Teacher makayla.mcpeak@k12.sd.us
Neiffer Jacqueline Grade 3 Teacher jacqueline.neiffer@k12.sd.us
Parsons Isaac Grade 5 Teacher isaac.parsons@k12.sd.us
Stach Gina Art Teacher gina.kassube@k12.sd.us
Tennyson Jody General Music Teacher jody.tennyson@k12.sd.us
Uphoff Haley Jr Kindergarten Teacher haley.uphoff@k12.sd.us
Virtue Conni Kindergarten Teacher conni.virtue@k12.sd.us
Watland Michelle Guidance Counselor michelle.watland@k12.sd.us
Webster Hallie Gr 6 ELA & Soc Science Teacher hallie.webster@k12.sd.us
Wicks Tammy SpEd Teacher & Evaluator tammy.wicks@k12.sd.us
Zumpano Sophia Grade 3 Teacher sophia.zumpano@k12.sd.us
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CES Support Staff List EMAIL

Arp Gina Paraprofessional gina.arp@k12.sd.us
Brashear Sarah SpEd Paraprofessional sarah.brashear@k12.sd.us
Coates Jim Head Custodian jim.coates@k12.sd.us
Cullum Jordan SpEd Paraprofessional jordan.cullum@k12.sd.us
Dailey Angela SpEd Paraprofessional angie.dailey@k12.sd.us
Deatherage Carol Paraprofessional carol.deatherage@k12.sd.us
Eggers Crystyl SpEd Paraprofessional crystyl.eggers@k12.sd.us
Heyne Cindy Administrative Assistant cindy.heyne@k12.sd.us
Hove Becky School Nurse becky.hove@k12.sd.us
Marchand Laura SpEd Paraprofessional laura.marchand@k12.sd.us
Oestmann Shelia Title I Paraprofessional shelia.oestmann@k12.sd.us
Parry Joy SpEd Paraprofessional joy.parry@k12.sd.us
Pechota Shelly Paraprofessional shelly.pechota@k12.sd.us
Preble Dawn Library Paraprofessional dawn.preble@k12.sd.us

Rabenberg Susan Paraprofessional susan.rabenberg@k12.sd.us
Stender Liz SpEd Para & Bus Monitor liz.stender@k12.sd.us
Todd Susan Office Paraprofessional susan.todd@k12.sd.us
Wahlstrom Misty Paraprofessional misty.wahlstrom@k12.sd.us
Warne Janet SpEd Paraprofessional janet.warne@k12.sd.us
Watkins Katie Night Custodian

Weiand Jody Night Custodian

Wilson Sarah Keil Special Ed Paraprofessional sarah.wilson@k12.sd.us
Woodward Myra SpEd Paraprofessional myra.woodward@k12.sd.us

Thompson Orion Principal orion.thompson@k12.sd.us
Likness Jordan Vice Principal / Activities Director jordan.likness@k12.sd.us

Jr/Sr High Teaching/Certified Staff List EMAIL

Arseneault Charles Social Science/Computer Teacher charles.arseneault@k12.sd.us

Arseneault Sandy Librarian/Tech Integrationist sandy.arseneault@k12.sd.us
Bailey Russ Science Teacher russ.bailey@k12.sd.us
Block Cherri HS Language Arts Teacher cherri.block@k12.sd.us
Boutain Stacey Transition Specialist stacey.boutain@k12.sd.us
Bowen Susan Art, Photography & Drama Teacher susan.bowen@k12.sd.us
Bradeen Kathy Mathematics Teacher kathy.bradeen@k12.sd.us
Christensen Dustin SpEd Teacher dustin.christensen@k12.sd.us
Clevenger Michele Mathematics Teacher michele.clevenger@k12.sd.us
Deuhr Alese SpEd Instructor alese.deuhr@k12.sd.us
Dooley Mindy Biology & Mathematics Teacher mindy.dooley@k12.sd.us

Doyle Michaela Vocal Music Teacher michaela.doyle@k12.sd.us

Drew Gordon Jr High Science Teacher gordon.drew@k12.sd.us
Elseman Tim Science Teacher timothy.elseman@k12.sd.us
Halverson Valarie Jr High  Math Teacher valarie.halverson@k12.sd.us
Halliday Catherine Instrumental Music Teacher catherine.halliday@k12.sd.us
Jaure Miranda Social Sciences Teacher miranda.jaure@k12.sd.us
Jaure Skylair PE Teacher skylair.jaure@k12.sd.us
Karim Karen HS Language Arts Teacher karen.karim@k12.sd.us
Kelley Paul Social Science Teacher paul.kelley@k12.sd.us
McIntire Dan Spanish Teacher dan.mcintire@k12.sd.us
Newman Tiffany Social Science/FACS Teacher tiffany.newman@k12.sd.us

CUSTER JR/SR HIGH STAFF
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Patzlaff Mick Jr High Language Arts Teacher mick.patzlaff@k12.sd.us
Smolnisky Nora Language Arts Teacher nora.smolnisky@k12.sd.us
Swedlund Slade Industrial Tech & EMT  Teacher slade.swedlund@k12.sd.us
Uhrich Judy SpEd Teacher judy.uhrich@k12.sd.us
Webster Jared Welding & Industrial Tech Teacher jared.webster@k12.sd.us
Williams Athena Guidance Counselor athena.williams@k12.sd.us

Jr/Sr High Support Staff List EMAIL

Axtell Amy SpEd Paraprofessional amy.axtell@k12.sd.us

Adrian Rebecca Mathematics Coach rebecca.adrian@k12.sd.us
Coates Janice SpEd Paraprofessional janice.coates@k12.sd.us

Dethlefs Katie SpEd Paraprofessional katherine.dethlefs@k12.sd.us

Diedrich Frances Activites Bus/ Limestone Route Driver

Evans Patty Paraprofessional patricia.evans@k12.sd.us
Fairbanks Roslyn SpEd Paraprofessional roslyn.fairbanks@k12.sd.us
Fischer Jeanne ELL Tutor jeanne.fischer@k12.sd.us
Hedge Karen Head Custodian karen.hedge@k12.sd.us
Kilian Deb Night Custodian deb.kilian@k12.sd.us
Klimek Verona SpEd Paraprofessional verona.klimek@k12.sd.us
Lee Becky SpEd Paraprofessional becky.lee@k12.sd.us
Katawicz Bruce Night Custodian

Meyer Danielle Lifeways danielle.meyer@k12.sd.us
Moore Kelli Office Paraprofessional kelli.moore@k12.sd.us
Stoeser Kie Paraprofessional kie.stoeser@k12.sd.us

Tramp Matt School Resource Officer matt.tramp@k12.sd.us
Wilson Jan Administrative Assistant jan.wilson@k12.sd.us
Wilson Sarah Keil SpEd Paraprofessional sarah.wilson@k12.sd.us

Williams David Teacher david.williams@k12.sd.us
Pomper Skip ACE Paraprofessional skip.pomper@k12.sd.us
Preble Dawn ACE Paraprofessional dawn.preble@k12.sd.us

Enright Lori Hermosa K-8 Principal lori.enright@k12.sd.us

Hermosa Teaching/Certified Staff List EMAIL

Anderson Carianna SpEd Teacher carianna.anderson@k12.sd.us
Carlson Amanda 6-8 Math/Reading/Soc Sci Teacher amanda.carlson@k12.sd.us
Crown Sandy Grade 1 Teacher sandy.crown@k12.sd.us
Custer Felicita Guidance Counselor felicita.custer@k12.sd.us
Hammer Karen Title I Teacher karen.hammer@k12.sd.us
Hansen Judy General Music Teacher judith.hansen@k12.sd.us
Hanson Josh Grade 5 Teacher joshua.hanson@k12.sd.us
Klapperich Maggie Speech Pathologist maggie.klapperich@k12.sd.us
Lowe Becky Grade 2 Teacher becky.lowe@k12.sd.us
Marran Alexis SpEd Teacher alexis.marran@k12.sd.us
Neugebauer Jennifer Kindergarten Teacher jennifer.neugebauer@k12.sd.us
Pierce Paula Jr Kindergarten Teacher paula.pierce@k12.sd.us
Row Cynthia Grade 2-3 Combination Rm Teacher cynthia.row@k12.sd.us
Schreurs Ashley 6-8 Science/Soc Sci/ ELA Teacher ashley.schreurs@k12.sd.us
Sjolund Amy 6-8 Language Arts/Soc Sci Teacher amy.sjolund@k12.sd.us
Smith Deb Grade 4 Teacher deb.d.smith@k12.sd.us
Snyder Amber Grade 3 Teacher amber.snyder@k12.sd.us

HERMOSA SCHOOL STAFF

ACE SCHOOL STAFF
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Stach Gina Art Teacher gina.stach@k12.sd.us
Thalacker Kattie SpEd Teacher kattie.thalacker@k12.sd.us
Trandem Casey PE Teacher/MS Actvities Director casey.trandem@k12.sd.us
Weekley Josephine Education Technology Teacher josephine.weekley@k12.sd.us

Hermosa School Support Staff List EMAIL

Burnett Mandi Paraprofessional mandi.burnett@k12.sd.us
Butler Laura Office Paraprofessional laura.butler@k12.sd.us
Christopherson Nadine Suburban Driver 

Cook Brandi Paraprofessional brandi.cook@k12.sd.us
Fugier Lurita SpEd Paraprofessional lurita.fugier@k12.sd.us

Graziano Connie Administrative Assistant connie.graziano@k12.sd.us
Grooms Shannon Paraprofessional shannon.grooms@k12.sd.us
Guy Shanelle Custodian

Hauck Lindsey SpEd/Title I Paraprofessional lindsey.hauck@k12.sd.us
Kaiser Rebecca Paraprofessional rebecca.kaiser@k12.sd.us
Kaiser Tiffany Rural Suburban Driver tiffany.kaiser@k12.sd.us
Lundy Tina SpEd Paraprofessional tina.lundy@k12.sd.us
Mead Alicja Paraprofessional alicja.mead@k12.sd.us
Oerter Carla SpEd Paraprofessional carla.oerter@k12.sd.us
Parsons Lisa School Nurse lisa.parsons@k12.sd.us
Scull Miranda Paraprofessional miranda.scull@k12.sd.us
Smith Jeri Custodian

Thaut Melinda Paraprofessional melinda.thaut@k12.sd.us

Waterson Roland Head Custodian roland.waterson@k12.sd.us
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